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14971 9 Park Ave., Mplwd. 

~4971 9 Park Ave., Mplwd. 
Off:Valley St. 
Lot 50xl25 Lot 82 Pl 11 

1 

1~ 

Col-frame,comp.rf,all ss/scrs except sun parlor,220 VS 
lst-5-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,den,pan.fam.rm w/fp,enc.p. 
2nd-4/4 bedrms, 2 baths,m.w/s.o.t.,o.w/tub 
Attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,bar in rec.rm 
St:Oil, 550 gal. tank 
2-car det.garage, paved drive 

L-7.2 B-19.6 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1842.08. Poss:30 days 
or arranged. Key w/LR. Washer,dryer,a/c,freezer nego. 
Attic fan is included. Flagstone patio- Beautiful pan. 
den w/fp and blt-in book cases. All Spacious rooms. 
Modern eat-in kitchen. House painted in April. All car­
peting included. Do no let ouL small friendly dog. 
Seller's acquisition date 9/59. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr, 
Columbia High. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to 
errors and omissions. 

--------------------------------------------------------LR:BT Co. 763-4544 9008005/12008005 6-60-40-o-a-a) 
Owner:Emanuel & Betty Simons, Prem. 763-0583 

Conv.9 Park Ave., Mplwd . 9-2-2 4 brs . $5.S,..t'oo 



. #7308--10/6/75 Price reduced to $53,500. Leaving state. 
MUST SELL. bring in all reasonable offers. 

[lfC 8 1975 

• 



15594 9 Park Ave ., Mplwd. $53 ,500 1 

-1.5594 - 9 Park Ave., Mp1wd. $53,500 
Near:Valley St. Prev.14971 
Lot 50x125 Lot 82 B1k 11 · 
Col-frame,comp.rf,all ss except sunparlor,220 VS 
lst-4-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,den w/fp/sun room, 
2nd-4-4 bedrms,2 baths,m.w/tub;o.w/s.o,t, enc.porch 
Atti6-closed stairs,attic fan 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,bar in rec.rm 
St:Oil, 550 gal.tank 
2-car det. garage, B!IPJ' driveway f'AV c 'D 

L-7.2 B-19.6 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1842,08, Poss.Immed. 
Key w/LR.Seller will give back 1st mtge. @ 8 3/4% 
with $20,000 down payment. . Flagstone patio, beauti-
ful paneled den w/fp and blt-in bookcases. All spaciour 
rboms. Modern eat-in kitchen. House painted in April. . 

A All carpeting included. Do not let out small friendl.y 
..,dog. Seller's acquisition date 9/59. Tuscan GS,Mplwd 

Jr,Columbia High, St.Joseph's Paro. Bus-31,25,72 & 
New York 107. Nego :washer,dryer,a /c ,freezer. Subject to 
errors and omissions. 

· "Li:_RR' __ 3_i6-_-4s4_5 __ 12cio9oos/3ooiscici6 ____ (6:6a:4a:~:a.:a.)- ·--
Owner:Emanuel & Betty Simons, Prem. 763-0583 

Gonv.9 Park Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs. $53,500 



#7341--1/5/76 Correct: paved driveway. PUSH. Moving. 
#7351--1/26/76 Extremely anxious for fast sa.le.PUSH. 
#7352--1/28/76 Bonus of $1,000 if sold .by March 10,1976 ' 

#7367--3/3/76 PUSH. Will give 8 3/4 % mtg to qualified · e 
buyer. . _ 
#7372--3/15/76 Will not reduce but ~xtremely anxious. 

#7375-..:.3/22/76 Expired 3/15/76. He-listed 
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~18~43 9 Park Ave.,Mplwd. $48,000 1 
~Bet:Valley & Springfield (Map L- 8) Mtg .w/Metro 

Lot 50xl25 Lot 82 Plt 11 Fed.Sav.Prev. 
Col,fr,comp(shingle) rf,all ss/scrs, 220 VS 16154 
lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,enc.porch,den w/ fp ,heated sun-

porch,mud rm 
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,m.w/s.o.t. ,o.w/tub (1 br panelled) 
Attic-42" attic fan,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec rm(pan.),stge,toi,laund ,out ent 
ST:Oil 550 gal tank 
2-car fr det garage, Paved drive 
L-7.2 B-19.6 '76 rate 7.33 Taxes $1964.40.Poss: I mmed. 
Spacious,well maintained col. Mod.science kit,beamed 
lr w/fp. Pan.den w/fp & blt ins. Flagstone patio. Incl: 
carpeting. Nego:washer,dryer,a/c . Owner anxious to sell. 
Short walk to Tuscan Ele~ . School. Tus can GS, Mplwd. Jr. 

~Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro. Bus 31, 25 . Erie RR Sta. 
~Subject to Errors & Omissions. 

LR:NLT 763- 1400 110013006/50019007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Linda M.Goldman,daughter on prem. ,as power of 
a t ty.,for Betty Simons,763-4674 

Conv.9 Park Ave.,Mplwd. 9-2-2 4 brs. $48,000 



#7491--12/29/76 Under contract by Tanne. 

#7504--1/27/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,000 
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V:. \ -o/J :J./1 /1170 
66 \ "C- 47798 · 9 Park Ave. , Mphld. $33,900 1 
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